
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total Rank
Team  Team Team Team Team Team

Stark 533 524 488 81 1616 1
Hocking A 555 436 490 63 1544 2
Summit 537 444 444 75 1493 3
Portage A 502 488 464 62 1477 4
Union A 482 460 402 68 1396 5
Portage B 497 404 426 48 1375 6
Scioto A 494 372 408 54 1328 7
Medina 482 336 418 67 1303 8
Lorain 493 368 406 49 1292 9
Mahoning 471 360 408 39 1275 10
Hocking B 447 384 366 44 1241 11
Jefferson 472 356 354 42 1201 12
Ashtabula A 416 320 366 68 1156 13
Delaware 422 324 366 42 1154 14
Scioto B 487 280 310 45 1122 15
Montgomery 326 184 256 41 807 16
Ashtabula B 273 176 200 43 692 17

JUNIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
156 A Jordan Scheffler Stark 200 184 170 554 1
118 C Allori Wolfe Hocking A 190 156 164 510 2
158 C Daniela Scheffler Stark 156 184 168 508 3
136 A Lauren Krieger Portage A 175 164 154 493 4
166 A Teagan Bell Summit 180 160 152 492 5
116 A Kayle Bond Hocking A 190 148 152 490 6
141 A Carly Baxter Portage B 179 156 150 485 7
117 B Abigail Smith Hocking A 175 132 174 481 8
167 B Amanda Bloomberg Summit 190 140 150 480 9
196A Carolyn Bower Medina 186 136 152 474 10
157 B Sierra Walker Stark 167 156 150 473 11
102 B Abby Butcher Ashtabula A 173 144 156 473 12
126 A Lily Larkins Jefferson 159 160 152 471 13
137 B Allison Krieger Portage A 143 168 154 465 14
191A Calysto Parman Montgomery 184 124 150 458 15
138 C Erin Sterling Portage A 145 156 156 457 16
187B Sara Bailey Mahoning 151 148 158 457 17
181 A Jonathan Bauman Delaware 160 160 136 456 18
111 A Ava Hemsley Union A 164 164 126 454 19
148 C Lainie Johnson Scioto A 168 140 146 454 20
142 B Aubree Rouse Portage B 177 128 148 453 21
139 D Ryleigh Balan Portage A 182 128 140 450 22
169 D Natalie Dodds Summit 160 144 142 446 23
159 D Emily Eakin Stark 166 132 142 440 24
114 D Samantha Billman Union A 161 144 134 439 25
131 A Callie Finnegan Lorain 167 124 146 437
132 B Jordyn Simpson Lorain 156 136 144 436
113 C Blake Taylor Union A 141 152 142 435
101 A Sophie Duffala Ashtabula A 165 128 142 435
119D Avery Dicken Hocking A 165 124 142 431
168 C Madelyn Murphy Summit 167 128 132 427
146 A Madisen Shay Wilson Scioto A 169 120 134 423
121 A Emma Greve Hocking B 156 124 132 412
122 B Honesty Brandon Hocking B 164 136 108 408
188C Addison Glista Mahoning 164 116 128 408
197B Kayla Schudel Medina 154 116 134 404
147 B Mary Beth Sherman Scioto A 157 112 128 397
151 A Sydney Burchett Scioto B 153 120 122 395
143 C Elise Roberts Portage B 141 120 128 389
123 C Olivia Kerns Hocking B 127 124 126 377
152 B Addison Deemer Scioto B 172 104 98 374
186A Emma Sanders Mahoning 153 96 122 371
133 C Jocelyn Wyatt Lorain 170 108 92 370
128 C Micah Larkins Jefferson 126 104 134 364
112 B Leah Hemsley Union A 157 84 122 363
144 D John Clark II Portage B 136 104 122 362
198C Bailey Faehner Medina 142 84 132 358
182 B Bella Campanelli Delaware 126 76 128 330
183 C Joel Bauman Delaware 136 88 102 326
127 B Harley Kemp Jefferson 164 92 68 324
192B Rowan Kemper Montgomery 142 60 106 308
153 C Dalton Wright Scioto B 162 56 90 308
199D Isabella Beamer Medina 122 80 100 302
189D Aidan Frye Mahoning 154 68 76 298
129 D Gabriel Glenn Jefferson 149 88 56 293
106 A Chloe Fee Ashtabula B 133 60 94 287
108 C Amelia Armington Ashtabula B 140 68 68 276
134 D Marshall Ternes Lorain 0 108 116 224
103 C Rylee Howard Ashtabula A 78 48 68 194
107 B Joanna Armington Ashtabula B 0 48 38 86

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall
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2019 State Hippology Contest JUNIOR Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Ashtabula A 101 A Sophie Duffala 165 128 142 435
102 B Abby Butcher 173 144 156 473
103 C Rylee Howard 78 48 68 194
104 D xxx 0 0 0 0

416 320 366 1102 54 1156
Ashtabula B 106 A Chloe Fee 133 60 94 287

107 B Joanna Armington 0 48 38 86
108 C Amelia Armington 140 68 68 276
109 D xxx 0 0 0 0

273 176 200 649 43 692
Union A 111 A Ava Hemsley 164 164 126 454

112 B Leah Hemsley 157 84 122 363
113 C Blake Taylor 141 152 142 435
114 D Samantha Billman 161 144 134 439

482 460 402 1328 68 1396
Hocking A 116 A Kayle Bond 190 148 152 490

117 B Abigail Smith 175 132 174 481
118 C Allori Wolfe 190 156 164 510
119D Avery Dicken 165 124 142 431

555 436 490 1481 63 1544
Hocking B 121 A Emma Greve 156 124 132 412

122 B Honesty Brandon 164 136 108 408
123 C Olivia Kerns 127 124 126 377
124 D xxx 0 0 0 0

447 384 366 1197 44 1241
Jefferson 126 A Lily Larkins 159 160 152 471

127 B Harley Kemp 164 92 68 324
128 C Micah Larkins 126 104 134 364
129 D Gabriel Glenn 149 88 56 293

472 356 354 1159 42 1201
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Lorain 131 A Callie Finnegan 167 124 146 437
132 B Jordyn Simpson 156 136 144 436
133 C Jocelyn Wyatt 170 108 92 370
134 D Marshall Ternes 0 108 116 224

493 368 406 1243 49 1292
Portage A 136 A Lauren Krieger 175 164 154 493

137 B Allison Krieger 143 168 154 465
138 C Erin Sterling 145 156 156 457
139 D Ryleigh Balan 182 128 140 450

502 488 464 1415 62 1477
Portage B 141 A Carly Baxter 179 156 150 485

142 B Aubree Rouse 177 128 148 453
143 C Elise Roberts 141 120 128 389
144 D John Clark II 136 104 122 362

497 404 426 1327 48 1375
Scioto A 146 A Madisen Shay Wilson 169 120 134 423

147 B Mary Beth Sherman 157 112 128 397
148 C Lainie Johnson 168 140 146 454
149 D xxx 0 0 0 0

494 372 408 1274 54 1328
Scioto B 151 A Sydney Burchett 153 120 122 395

152 B Addison Deemer 172 104 98 374
153 C Dalton Wright 162 56 90 308
154 D xxx 0 0 0 0

487 280 310 1077 45 1122
Stark 156 A Jordan Scheffler 200 184 170 554

157 B Sierra Walker 167 156 150 473
158 C Daniela Scheffler 156 184 168 508
159 D Emily Eakin 166 132 142 440

533 524 488 1535 81 1616
NO TEAM 161 A xxx 0 0 0 0

162 B xxx 0 0 0 0
163 C xxx 0 0 0 0
164 D xxx 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Summit 166 A Teagan Bell 180 160 152 492
167 B Amanda Bloomberg 190 140 150 480
168 C Madelyn Murphy 167 128 132 427
169 D Natalie Dodds 160 144 142 446

537 444 444 1418 75 1493
NO TEAM 171 A xxx 0 0 0 0

172 B xxx 0 0 0 0
173 C xxx 0 0 0 0
174 D xxx 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
NO TEAM 176 A xxx 0 0 0 0

177 B xxx 0 0 0 0
178 C xxx 0 0 0 0
179 D xxx 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
Delaware 181 A Jonathan Bauman 160 160 136 456

182 B Bella Campanelli 126 76 128 330
183 C Joel Bauman 136 88 102 326
184 D xxx 0 0 0 0

422 324 366 1112 42 1154
Mahoning 186A Emma Sanders 153 96 122 371

187B Sara Bailey 151 148 158 457
188C Addison Glista 164 116 128 408
189D Aidan Frye 154 68 76 298

471 360 408 1236 39 1275
Montgomery 191A Calysto Parman 184 124 150 458

192B Rowan Kemper 142 60 106 308
193C xxx 0 0 0 0
194D xxx 0 0 0 0

326 184 256 766 41 807
Medina 196A Carolyn Bower 186 136 152 474

197B Kayla Schudel 154 116 134 404
198C Bailey Faehner 142 84 132 358
199D Isabella Beamer 122 80 100 302

482 336 418 1236 67 1303



JR HIPPOLOGY JUDGING
Total Summary Report

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  101 Sophie Duffala       33 46  79    79| 37 49  86    86|  165   165
  102 Abby Butcher         34 41  75    75| 50 48  98    98|  173   173
  103 Rylee Howard          0  0   0     0| 41 37  78    78|   78    78
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Ashtabula A                   154   154        262   262   416   416

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  106 Chloe Fee            31 30  61    61| 28 44  72    72|  133   133
  107 Joanna Armington      0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  108 Amelia Armington     29 32  61    61| 33 46  79    79|  140   140
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Ashtabula B                   122   122        151   151   273   273

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  181 Jonathan Bauman      31 46  77    77| 37 46  83    83|  160   160
  182 Bella Campanelli     24 37  61    61| 37 28  65    65|  126   126
  183 Joel Bauman          34 30  64    64| 28 44  72    72|  136   136
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Delaware                      202   202        220   220   422   422

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  116 Kayle Bond           50 46  96    96| 45 49  94    94|  190   190
  117 Abigail Smith        42 38  80    80| 46 49  95    95|  175   175
  118 Allori Wolfe         50 41  91    91| 49 50  99    99|  190   190
  119 Avery Dicken         21 50  71    71| 45 49  94    94|  165   165
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Hocking A                     338   338        382   382   720   720

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  121 Emma Greene          43 36  79    79| 40 37  77    77|  156   156
  122 Honesty Brandon      29 49  78    78| 44 42  86    86|  164   164
  123 Olivia Kerns         31  0  31    31| 46 50  96    96|  127   127
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Hocking B                     188   188        259   259   447   447

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  126 Lily Larkins         28 42  70    70| 40 49  89    89|  159   159
  127 Harley Kemp          37 40  77    77| 37 50  87    87|  164   164
  128 Micah Larkins         0 49  49    49| 41 36  77    77|  126   126
  129 Gabriel Glenn        38 28  66    66| 34 49  83    83|  149   149
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Jefferson                     262   262        336   336   598   598

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  131 Callie Finnegan      31 46  77    77| 41 49  90    90|  167   167
  132 Jordyn Simpson       28 50  78    78| 41 37  78    78|  156   156
  133 Jocelyn Wyatt        31 46  77    77| 44 49  93    93|  170   170
  134 Marshall Ternes       0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Lorain A                      232   232        261   261   493   493

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
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JR HIPPOLOGY JUDGING
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  186 Emma Sanders         23 38  61    61| 50 42  92    92|  153   153
  187 Sara Bailey          31 40  71    71| 32 48  80    80|  151   151
  188 Addison Glista       37 41  78    78| 46 40  86    86|  164   164
  189 Aidan Frye           29 32  61    61| 44 49  93    93|  154   154
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Mahoning                      271   271        351   351   622   622

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  196 Carolyn Bower        38 50  88    88| 49 49  98    98|  186   186
  197 Kayla Schudel        24 40  64    64| 40 50  90    90|  154   154
  198 Bailey Faehner       40 29  69    69| 32 41  73    73|  142   142
  199 Isabella Beamer      28 29  57    57| 29 36  65    65|  122   122
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Medina                        278   278        326   326   604   604

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  191 Calysto Parman       50 44  94    94| 40 50  90    90|  184   184
  192 Morgan Kemper        29 34  63    63| 41 38  79    79|  142   142
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Montgomery                    157   157        169   169   326   326

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  171 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   NO TEAM                         0     0          0     0     0     0

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  136 Lauren Krieger       47 46  93    93| 33 49  82    82|  175   175
  137 Allison Krieger      31 34  65    65| 44 34  78    78|  143   143
  138 Erin Sterling        21 29  50    50| 46 49  95    95|  145   145
  139 Ryleigh Balan        42 44  86    86| 46 50  96    96|  182   182
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Portage A                     294   294        351   351   645   645

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  141 Carly Baxter         40 44  84    84| 46 49  95    95|  179   179
  142 Aubree Rouse         43 36  79    79| 48 50  98    98|  177   177
  143 Elise Roberts        23 40  63    63| 34 44  78    78|  141   141
  144 John Clark II        31 29  60    60| 32 44  76    76|  136   136
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Portage B                     286   286        347   347   633   633

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  146 Madisen Shay Wilson  29 46  75    75| 46 48  94    94|  169   169
  147 Mary Beth Sherman    40 49  89    89| 34 34  68    68|  157   157
  148 Lainie Johnson       40 38  78    78| 41 49  90    90|  168   168
  149 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Scioto A                      242   242        252   252   494   494

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  151 Sydney Burchett      29 38  67    67| 38 48  86    86|  153   153
  152 Addison Deemer       40 49  89    89| 34 49  83    83|  172   172
  153 Dalton Wright        43 38  81    81| 32 49  81    81|  162   162
  154 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Page 2



JR HIPPOLOGY JUDGING
------------------------------
   Scioto B                      237   237        250   250   487   487

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  156 Jordan Scheffler     50 50 100   100| 50 50 100   100|  200   200
  157 Sierra Walker        40 44  84    84| 46 37  83    83|  167   167
  158 Daniela Scheffler    31 41  72    72| 34 50  84    84|  156   156
  159 Emily Eakin          24 50  74    74| 44 48  92    92|  166   166
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Stark                         330   330        359   359   689   689

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  166 Teagan Bell          43 49  92    92| 44 44  88    88|  180   180
  167 Amanda Bloomberg     47 49  96    96| 44 50  94    94|  190   190
  168 Madelyn Murphy       31 44  75    75| 44 48  92    92|  167   167
  169 Natalie Dodds        38 41  79    79| 37 44  81    81|  160   160
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Summit                        342   342        355   355   697   697

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  111 Ava Hemsley          40 34  74    74| 40 50  90    90|  164   164
  112 Leah Hemsley         31 44  75    75| 34 48  82    82|  157   157
  113 Blake Taylor         28 30  58    58| 37 46  83    83|  141   141
  114 Samantha Billman     28 49  77    77| 34 50  84    84|  161   161
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Union A                       284   284        339   339   623   623

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  3  TP  Tot |  2  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           31 36  67    67| 37 42  79    79|  146   146

   Percent 50s              6  8             5 19           

   Percent 45 and above    10 30            25 60           

   Percent 40 and above    30 56            56 76           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
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Judging Exam Stations Problems Total Rank
Team  Team Team Team Team Team

Delaware 536 516 510 82 1644 1
Summit A 546 504 486 80 1616 2
Hocking 530 508 506 71 1614 3
Lorain 531 472 470 51 1524 4
Mahoning 551 464 438 76 1513 5
Medina 556 448 456 61 1508 6
Fairfield 4-H 523 444 446 69 1470 7
Jefferson 531 472 424 54 1462 8
Summit B 534 420 414 55 1408 9
Ashtabula A 529 372 416 69 1377 10
Ashtabula B 530 368 428 36 1362 11
Lucas 514 396 384 52 1336 12
Portage 507 340 350 59 1256 13
Fairfield FFA 483 312 376 38 1209 14
Scioto 462 304 334 31 1131 15
Union B 489 208 232 49 978 16

SENIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team



No. Name Team  Judging Exam Stations Individual Rank
676 A Natalie Young Medina 185 176 182 543 1
621 A Andrea Klingelhafer Hocking 167 184 180 531 2
666 A Lily Weber Delaware 168 184 178 530 3
669 D Lily Bauman Delaware 181 176 166 523 4
646 A Mallory Palagyi Summit A 190 164 168 522 5
671 A Nataley Kemmer Mahoning 182 168 166 516 6
647 B Hannah Benoit Summit A 178 168 164 510 7
668 C Madison Laughery Delaware 187 156 166 509 8
623 C Stacey McKnight Hocking 183 168 156 507 9
629 D Ashley O'Dell Jefferson 179 156 172 507 10
622 B Hailey Kidwell Hocking 179 156 170 505 11
648 C Ellie Davis Summit A 178 172 154 504 12
631 A Chloee Howard Lorain 167 164 172 503 13
654 D Sarah Friend Summit B 191 148 164 503 14
632 B Savannah Engleman Lorain 180 152 156 488 15
612 B Madelynn Sullivan Fairfield 4-H 173 152 158 483 16
678 C Alexia Mier Medina 189 152 142 483 17
633 C Claire Ensign Lorain 184 156 142 482 18
608 C Rachel Jones Ashtabula B 182 144 152 478 19
602 B Katie Duffala Ashtabula A 195 132 148 475 20
611 A Gabby Gugliemotto Fairfield 4-H 175 152 146 473 21
656 A Ayla Powers Portage 185 144 142 471 22
673 C Zachery Kemmer Mahoning 184 164 116 464 23
603 C Caroline Sabo Ashtabula A 165 152 144 461 24
674 D Taylor Casanta Mahoning 185 132 140 457 25
628 C Courtney Cooley Jefferson 175 152 124 451
626 A Samantha Glenn Jefferson 160 164 126 450
667 B Angel Mathus Delaware 157 148 142 447
613 C Ashley Love Fairfield 4-H 175 140 130 445
651 A Pallavi Vembar Summit B 195 124 122 441
624 D Isee Beiter Hocking 168 136 136 440
606 A Libby Weeks Ashtabula B 175 116 148 439
617B Mekala Stiffler Fairfield FFA 178 112 148 438
637 B Kasey Mottmiller Lucas 171 136 126 433
614 C Jordan Kagey Fairfield 4-H 171 120 142 433
672 B Luke Kemmer Mahoning 174 124 132 430
636 A Elizabeth Cox Lucas 163 132 132 427
639 D Katelyn Dennis Lucas 180 128 116 424
677 B Anna Bartter Medina 169 120 132 421
642 B Abby Winters Scioto 169 120 130 419
634 D Abby Groesser Lorain 158 116 138 412
652 B Penelope Bacon Summit B 133 148 128 409
607 B Emily Washington Ashtabula B 173 108 128 409
627 B Dana Keller Jefferson 177 92 126 395
653 C Courtney Cain Summit B 148 120 122 390
686 A Breanna Bailey Union B 160 100 126 386
601 A Serenity Kranauer Ashtabula A 169 88 124 381
658 C Cassie Dennis Portage 162 104 114 380
679 D Shane Capela Medina 182 100 98 380
618C Abigail Lister Fairfield FFA 156 108 114 378
638 C Jaden Triplett Lucas 159 88 126 373
687 B Skylnn Roberts Union B 154 108 106 368
643 C Emily Scaff Scioto 167 100 92 359
616A Sophia Gugliemotto Fairfield FFA 149 92 114 355
659 D Hannah Myers Portage 160 92 94 346
644 D Courtney Stotridge Scioto 126 84 112 322

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall
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2019 State Hippology Contest SENIOR Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Ashtabula A 601 A Serenity Kranauer 169 88 124 381
602 B Katie Duffala 195 132 148 475
603 C Caroline Sabo 165 152 144 461
604 D xxx 0 0 0 0

529 372 416 1317 60 1377
Ashtabula B 606 A Libby Weeks 175 116 148 439

607 B Emily Washington 173 108 128 409
608 C Rachel Jones 182 144 152 478
609 D xxx 0 0 0 0

530 368 428 1326 36 1362
Fairfield 4-H 611 A Gabby Gugliemotto 175 152 146 473

612 B Madelynn Sullivan 173 152 158 483
613 C Ashley Love 175 140 130 445
614 C Jordan Kagey 171 120 142 433

523 444 446 1401 69 1470
Fairfield FFA 616A Sophia Gugliemotto 149 92 114 355

617B Mekala Stiffler 178 112 148 438
618C Abigail Lister 156 108 114 378
619D xxx 0 0 0 0

483 312 376 1171 38 1209
Hocking 621 A Andrea Klingelhafer 167 184 180 531

622 B Hailey Kidwell 179 156 170 505
623 C Stacey McKnight 183 168 156 507
624 D Isee Beiter 168 136 136 440

530 508 506 1543 71 1614
Jefferson 626 A Samantha Glenn 160 164 126 450

627 B Dana Keller 177 92 126 395
628 C Courtney Cooley 175 152 124 451
629 D Ashley O'Dell 179 156 172 507

531 472 424 1408 54 1462
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Lorain 631 A Chloee Howard 167 164 172 503
632 B Savannah Engleman 180 152 156 488
633 C Claire Ensign 184 156 142 482
634 D Abby Groesser 158 116 138 412

531 472 470 1473 51 1524
Lucas 636 A Elizabeth Cox 163 132 132 427

637 B Kasey Mottmiller 171 136 126 433
638 C Jaden Triplett 159 88 126 373
639 D Katelyn Dennis 180 128 116 424

514 396 384 1284 52 1336
Scioto 641 A xxx 0 0 0 0

642 B Abby Winters 169 120 130 419
643 C Emily Scaff 167 100 92 359
644 D Courtney Stotridge 126 84 112 322

462 304 334 1100 31 1131
Summit A 646 A Mallory Palagyi 190 164 168 522

647 B Hannah Benoit 178 168 164 510
648 C Ellie Davis 178 172 154 504
649 D xxx 0 0 0 0

546 504 486 1536 80 1616
Summit B 651 A Pallavi Vembar 195 124 122 441

652 B Penelope Bacon 133 148 128 409
653 C Courtney Cain 148 120 122 390
654 D Sarah Friend 191 148 164 503

534 420 414 1353 55 1408
Portage 656 A Ayla Powers 185 144 142 471

657 B Meghan Knarr 0 0 0 0
658 C Cassie Dennis 162 104 114 380
659 D Hannah Myers 160 92 94 346

507 340 350 1197 59 1256
NO TEAM 661 A xxx 0 0 0 0

662 B xxx 0 0 0 0
663 C xxx 0 0 0 0
664 D xxx 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Delaware 666 A Lily Weber 168 184 178 530
667 B Angel Mathus 157 148 142 447
668 C Madison Laughery 187 156 166 509
669 D Lily Bauman 181 176 166 523

536 516 510 1562 82 1644
Mahoning 671 A Nataley Kemmer 182 168 166 516

672 B Luke Kemmer 174 124 132 430
673 C Zachery Kemmer 184 164 116 464
674 D Taylor Casanta 185 132 140 457

551 464 438 1437 76 1513
Medina 676 A Natalie Young 185 176 182 543

677 B Anna Bartter 169 120 132 421
678 C Alexia Mier 189 152 142 483
679 D Shane Capela 182 100 98 380

556 448 456 1447 61 1508
NO TEAM 681 A xxx 0 0 0 0

682 B xxx 0 0 0 0
683 C xxx 0 0 0 0
684 D xxx 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
Union B 686 A Breanna Bailey 160 100 126 386

687 B Skylnn Roberts 154 108 106 368
688 C Madelyn Abbati 175 0 0 175
689 D xxx 0 0 0 0

489 208 232 929 49 978



SR HIPPOLOGY JUDGING
Total Summary Report

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  601 Serenity Kranauer    42 41  83    83| 37 49  86    86|  169   169
  602 Katie Duffala        50 49  99    99| 46 50  96    96|  195   195
  603 Caroline Sabo        50 37  87    87| 32 46  78    78|  165   165
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Ashtabula A                   269   269        260   260   529   529

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  606 Libby Weeks          29 46  75    75| 50 50 100   100|  175   175
  607 Emily Washington     31 46  77    77| 46 50  96    96|  173   173
  608 Rachel Jones         48 36  84    84| 49 49  98    98|  182   182
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Ashtabula B                   236   236        294   294   530   530

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  666 Lily Weber           40 41  81    81| 41 46  87    87|  168   168
  667 Angel Mathus         31 44  75    75| 34 48  82    82|  157   157
  668 Madison Laughery     46 46  92    92| 49 46  95    95|  187   187
  669 Lily Bauman          40 50  90    90| 41 50  91    91|  181   181
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Delaware                      338   338        355   355   693   693

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  611 Gabby Gugliemotto    42 50  92    92| 34 49  83    83|  175   175
  612 Madelyn Sullivan     47 30  77    77| 46 50  96    96|  173   173
  613 Ashley Love          31 44  75    75| 50 50 100   100|  175   175
  614 Jordan Kagey         43 48  91    91| 46 34  80    80|  171   171
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Fairfield 4-H                 335   335        359   359   694   694

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  616 Sophia Gugliemotto   31 37  68    68| 49 32  81    81|  149   149
  617 Mekala Stiffler      38 49  87    87| 41 50  91    91|  178   178
  618 Abigail Lister       42 46  88    88| 30 38  68    68|  156   156
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Fairfield FFA                 243   243        240   240   483   483

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  621 Andrea Klingelhafer  40 29  69    69| 49 49  98    98|  167   167
  622 Hailey Kidwewll      40 50  90    90| 40 49  89    89|  179   179
  623 Stacey McKnight      40 44  84    84| 49 50  99    99|  183   183
  624 Isee Beiter          40 50  90    90| 46 32  78    78|  168   168
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Hocking                       333   333        364   364   697   697

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  626 Samantha Glenn       31 49  80    80| 34 46  80    80|  160   160
  627 Dana Keller          46 48  94    94| 33 50  83    83|  177   177
  628 Courtney Cooley      43 44  87    87| 44 44  88    88|  175   175
  629 Ashley O'Dell        43 46  89    89| 41 49  90    90|  179   179
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Jefferson                     350   350        341   341   691   691
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                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  631 Chloee Howard        31 46  77    77| 41 49  90    90|  167   167
  632 Savannah Engleman    40 41  81    81| 49 50  99    99|  180   180
  633 Clair Ensign         50 44  94    94| 41 49  90    90|  184   184
  634 Abby Groesser        23 44  67    67| 41 50  91    91|  158   158
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Lorain                        319   319        370   370   689   689

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  636 Elizabeth Cox        31 37  68    68| 46 49  95    95|  163   163
  637 Kasey Mottmiller     31 42  73    73| 49 49  98    98|  171   171
  638 Jaden Triplett       31 38  69    69| 44 46  90    90|  159   159
  639 Katelyn Dennis       43 38  81    81| 49 50  99    99|  180   180
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Lucas/Fairfield               291   291        382   382   673   673

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  671 Nataley Kemmer       43 46  89    89| 44 49  93    93|  182   182
  672 Luke Kemmer          48 50  98    98| 38 38  76    76|  174   174
  673 Zachery Kemmer       40 48  88    88| 46 50  96    96|  184   184
  674 Taylor Casanta       42 49  91    91| 44 50  94    94|  185   185
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Mahoning                      366   366        359   359   725   725

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  676 Natalie Young        46 46  92    92| 44 49  93    93|  185   185
  677 Anna Barrter         42 37  79    79| 46 44  90    90|  169   169
  678 Alexia Mier          40 50  90    90| 49 50  99    99|  189   189
  679 Shane Capela         40 50  90    90| 46 46  92    92|  182   182
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Medina                        351   351        374   374   725   725

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  661 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  662 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  663 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   NO TEAM                         0     0          0     0     0     0

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  656 Ayla Powers          46 44  90    90| 49 46  95    95|  185   185
  657 Meghan Knarr          0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  658 Cassie Dennis        38 41  79    79| 34 49  83    83|  162   162
  659 Hannah Myers         28 44  72    72| 40 48  88    88|  160   160
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Portage/Washington            241   241        266   266   507   507

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  641 xxx                   0  0   0     0|  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  642 Abby Winters         38 49  87    87| 32 50  82    82|  169   169
  643 Emily Scaff          40 49  89    89| 34 44  78    78|  167   167
  644 Courtney Stotridge    0 40  40    40| 46 40  86    86|  126   126
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Scioto                        216   216        246   246   462   462

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
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  646 Mallory Palagyi      46 49  95    95| 46 49  95    95|  190   190
  647 Hannah Benoit        50 41  91    91| 37 50  87    87|  178   178
  648 Ellie Davis          46 34  80    80| 48 50  98    98|  178   178
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Summit A                      266   266        280   280   546   546

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  651 Pallavi Vembar       47 49  96    96| 50 49  99    99|  195   195
  652 Penelope Bacon       21 32  53    53| 40 40  80    80|  133   133
  653 Courtney Cain        46 28  74    74| 32 42  74    74|  148   148
  654 Sarah Friend         48 44  92    92| 49 50  99    99|  191   191
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Summit B                      315   315        352   352   667   667

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  681 Blake Kessler        40 50  90    90| 44 38  82    82|  172   172
  682 Grant Kessler        31 46  77    77| 49 44  93    93|  170   170
  683 Maria Kessler        40 50  90    90| 46 50  96    96|  186   186
  684 Mackenzie Abbati     31 50  81    81| 49 50  99    99|  180   180
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Union A                       338   338        370   370   708   708

                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  686 Breanna Bailey       31 34  65    65| 46 49  95    95|  160   160
  687 Skylnn Roberts       38 46  84    84| 29 41  70    70|  154   154
  688 Madelyn Abbati       38 41  79    79| 46 50  96    96|  175   175
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
   Union B                       228   228        261   261   489   489

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
                          
                                 Halter   |       Performan|
                            1  4  TP  Tot |  2  3  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- --- -----| -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           36 40  76    76| 40 43  83    83|  159   159

   Percent 50s              6 15             5 33           

   Percent 45 and above    24 47            47 71           

   Percent 40 and above    59 73            71 83           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------
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